01-03

SECTOR: I FOOD SECTOR

Subsector

CODE
01-03-00001

01-03-00002

01-03-00003

01-03-00004

01-03-00005

01-03-00006

01-03-00007

01-03-00008

01-03-00009 BATTERIES (

SHOPPING CENTER

DESCRIPTION
ELECTRICAL HOME USE SEWING MACHINE INDUSTRIAL
MACHINE, , KNITTING MACHINES AND EMBROIDRY
EWING MACHINE COMPLETE WITH COVER &
NECESSARY ATTACHMENT WITH SPARE PARTS REQUIRED
ELECTRIC SCISSORS SPARE PARTS FOR SEWING
MACHINE

OFFSET WOOD / FREE PAPER DUPLICATING PAPER &
ALL OTHER TYPES OF PAPER DUPLICATING PAPER &
ALL OTHER TYPES OF PAPER

SCHOOL STATIONERY ( BLACK LEAD

PENCIL, SHARPENERS, ERASERS, P.V RULERS ,
MATHEMATICAL BOXES ,WOODEN COLOR, FIBER TIB
PENS. (MAGIC COLOR)

COPY BOOKS AND NOTE BOOKS IN DIFFERENT

SIZE

ROOM AIR - CONDITIONERS WINDOW TYPE (
DIFFERENT CAPCITIES )

SPLIT TYPE AIR - NDITIONERS (DIFFERENT
CAPCITIES )

SPARE PARTS FOR ALL HOUSEHOLD ELECTRICAL
APPLIANCES

TYRES WITH TUBES FLAPS ( DIFFERENT SIZE )

& SOLID TYRES
TYRES

(DIFFERENT SIZE )
(DIFFERENT SIZE )

TUBES FOR

DIFFERENT SIZE)

ACTIVE END USER QUANTITY
USING IN HOME SEWING IRAQI PEOPLE 300000 pcs
& SMALL FACTORIES
USING FOR PRINTING MINISTRY OF TRADE 6,315,961
M/T
FOR ALL IRAQI IRAQI STUDENTS 100000000
STUDENTS PCS

FOR ALL IRAQI IRAQI STUDENTS 59500500 pcs
STUDENTS
USING IN HOUSES AND MINISTRY OF TRADE 400000 UNITS
OFFICES OFFICES AND OTHER

MINISTRY AND PEOPLES

USING IN HOUSES AND MINISTRY OF TRADE 100000 UNITS

OFFICES OFFICES AND OTHER
MINISTRY AND
PEOPLES
USING FOR HOUSEHOLD IRAQI PEOPLE 2000000 PCs
ELECTRICAL
APPLIANCES

SPARTS FOR ALL MINISTRY OF TRADE 318,750 SETS

TRUCKS AND FORKLIFT GRAIN BOARD AND 24,500 NOS
USED FOR FOOD STUFF CcO 300,000 PCS
TRANSPORTING AND PROCESSING & ALL
HANDLING GRAIN AND IRAQI PEOPLE
FOOD STUFF ALSO FOR
ALL VEHICLES & CARS
USED BY IRAQI PEOPLE
SPARTS FOR ALL MINISTRY OF TRADE 200000 PCs

TRUCKS AND FORKLIFT GRAIN BOARD AND

USED FOR FOOD STUFF CcO
TRANSPORTING AND PROCESSING & ALL
HANDLING GRAIN AND IRAQI PEOPLE

FOOD STUFF ALSO FOR
ALL VEHICLES & CARS
USED BY IRAQI PEOPLE
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01-03-00010

01-03-00011

01-03-00012

01-03-00013

01-03-00014

01-03-00015

01-03-00016

01-03-00017

01-03-00018

01-03-00019
01-03-00020

01-03-00021
01-03-00022
01-03-00023
01-03-00024
01-03-00025
01-03-00026

01-03-00027

01-03-00028
01-03-00029

01-03-00030
01-03-00031

01-03-00032
01-03-00033

01-03

REFRIGERANT GAS ( R 1340 - R 134A- R 404
A - R 23 - R 408 A - R409A
COMPRESORS OR REFRIGERATORS / DEEP FREEZERS /

AIR CONDITIONING
PARTS

PLAIN PAPER COPIER WITH OPERATING MATERIAL
AND SPARE PARTS

(DIFFERENT SIZE ) WITH SPARE

CIGARETTE

UPS

SCANNER

COMPUTERS

CHILLER

OIL FOR CHILLER

Artificial leather for manufacturing shoes

Artificial leather for manufacturing bags and
suitcases

Different chemicals for tannery
Photocopying machines with accessories
Plotter with accessories
Resograph

Electrical typewriter

water ciooler 1/4 Hp compressor 30 1t
carpet

Pedestral stand fan sleek 16"

FAX machine

amplifiers intel speakers pyramids
(accessories) with spare parts

electrical printer with five extra ribbons

spare parts for printers incl,
gears, ink ribbons, etc.

printer head,

Water cooler with spare parts

Shredders, different sizes

USING COLD STORAGE
AND FREEZING STORES
AND ALL HOUSEHOLD
APPLIANCES

SPARE PARTS FOR
HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCES

USING IN COPYING

FOR IRAQI PEOPLE

USED IN OFFICES

USED IN OFFICES

USED IN OFFICES

USED IN CENTRAL A/C

USED FOR CENTRI
FUGAL WATER CHILLER
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ALL KIND OF
REFRIGERAT ORS

, FREEZERS ALL
CHILLERS, COLD
VEHICLES FOR
MINISTRY OF TRADE
AND ALL COMPANIES
BELONG TO IT , AS
WELL AS FOR THE
MAINTENANCE OF THE
AIR -CONDITIONS
COOLING SYSTEM
REFRIGERAT ORS
&FREEZERS BELONG TO
THE PEOPLE AND OTHER
MINISTRIES

IRAQI PEOPLE

MINISTRY OF TRADE
OFFICES AND OTHER
MINISTRY AND PEOPLES

IRAQI PEOPLE

MINISTRY OF TRADE
AND OTHER MINISTRIES

MINISTRY OF TRADE
AND OTHER MINISTRIES

MINISTRY OF TRADE
AND OTHER MINISTRIES

MINISTRY OF TRADE

MINISTRY OF TRADE

763450 Kg

3000000 UNIT

50000 PCS

10000000
CARTON

100000 PCs

100000 PCS

100000 PCs

100 UNIT

100 UNIT

135000 m2
100000 m2

52.5 Tons
300 pcs
1 pcs
10 pcs
10 pcs
100 pcs
200000 m2
250 pcs

300 Nos
200 Units

1200 pieces
5550 pieces

400 pcs
12 Units
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01-03-00034 VACUUM CLEANER 11 PCs
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