## SECTOR: I FOOD SECTOR

## Subsector SHOPPING CENTER

0	ub	26	ιU	Τ.	
				•	
				•	

CODE	DESCRIPTION	ACTIVE	END USER	QUANTITY
01-03-00001	ELECTRICAL HOME USE SEWING MACHINE INDUSTRIAL MACHINE, , KNITTING MACHINES AND EMBROIDRY EWING MACHINE COMPLETE WITH COVER & NECESSARY ATTACHMENT WITH SPARE PARTS REQUIRED ELECTRIC SCISSORS SPARE PARTS FOR SEWING MACHINE	USING IN HOME SEWING & SMALL FACTORIES	IRAQI PEOPLE	300000 pcs
01-03-00002	OFFSET WOOD / FREE PAPER DUPLICATING PAPER & ALL OTHER TYPES OF PAPER DUPLICATING PAPER & ALL OTHER TYPES OF PAPER	USING FOR PRINTING	MINISTRY OF TRADE	6,315,961 M/T
01-03-00003	SCHOOL STATIONERY( BLACK LEAD PENCIL, SHARPENERS, ERASERS, P.V RULERS , MATHEMATICAL BOXES ,WOODEN COLOR, FIBER TIB PENS. (MAGIC COLOR)	FOR ALL IRAQI STUDENTS	IRAQI STUDENTS	100000000 PCS
01-03-00004	COPY BOOKS AND NOTE BOOKS IN DIFFERENT SIZE	FOR ALL IRAQI STUDENTS	IRAQI STUDENTS	59500500 pcs
01-03-00005	ROOM AIR - CONDITIONERS WINDOW TYPE ( DIFFERENT CAPCITIES )	USING IN HOUSES AND OFFICES	MINISTRY OF TRADE OFFICES AND OTHER MINISTRY AND PEOPLES	400000 UNITS
01-03-00006	SPLIT TYPE AIR - NDITIONERS (DIFFERENT CAPCITIES )	USING IN HOUSES AND OFFICES	MINISTRY OF TRADE OFFICES AND OTHER MINISTRY AND PEOPLES	100000 UNITS
01-03-00007	SPARE PARTS FOR ALL HOUSEHOLD ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES	USING FOR HOUSEHOLD ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES	IRAQI PEOPLE	2000000 PCS
01-03-00008	TYRES WITH TUBES FLAPS ( DIFFERENT SIZE ) & SOLID TYRES (DIFFERENT SIZE ) TUBES FOR TYRES (DIFFERENT SIZE )	TRUCKS AND FORKLIFT USED FOR TRANSPORTING AND	MINISTRY OF TRADE GRAIN BOARD AND FOOD STUFF CO . PROCESSING & ALL IRAQI PEOPLE	318,750 SETS 24,500 NOS 300,000 PCS
01-03-00009	BATTERIES ( DIFFERENT SIZE)	TRUCKS AND FORKLIFT USED FOR	FOOD STUFF CO . PROCESSING & ALL	200000 PCS

01-03-00010	REFRIGERANT GAS ( R 1340 - R 134A- R 404 A - R 23 - R 408 A - R409A	USING COLD STORAGE AND FREEZING STORES AND ALL HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCES		763450 Kg
01-03-00011	COMPRESORS OR REFRIGERATORS / DEEP FREEZERS / AIR CONDITIONING (DIFFERENT SIZE ) WITH SPARE PARTS		IRAQI PEOPLE	3000000 UNIT
01-03-00012	PLAIN PAPER COPIER WITH OPERATING MATERIAL AND SPARE PARTS	USING IN COPYING	MINISTRY OF TRADE OFFICES AND OTHER MINISTRY AND PEOPLES	50000 PCS
01-03-00013	CIGARETTE	FOR IRAQI PEOPLE	IRAQI PEOPLE	10000000 CARTON
01-03-00014	UPS	USED IN OFFICES	MINISTRY OF TRADE AND OTHER MINISTRIES	100000 PCS
01-03-00015	SCANNER	USED IN OFFICES	MINISTRY OF TRADE AND OTHER MINISTRIES	100000 PCS
01-03-00016	COMPUTERS	USED IN OFFICES	MINISTRY OF TRADE AND OTHER MINISTRIES	100000 PCS
01-03-00017	CHILLER	USED IN CENTRAL A/C	MINISTRY OF TRADE	100 UNIT
01-03-00018	OIL FOR CHILLER	USED FOR CENTRI FUGAL WATER CHILLER	MINISTRY OF TRADE	100 UNIT
01-03-00019	Artificial leather for manufacturing shoes			135000 m2
	Artificial leather for manufacturing bags and suitcases			100000 m2
	Different chemicals for tannery			52.5 Tons
	Photocopying machines with accessories			300 pcs
	Plotter with accessories			1 pcs
01-03-00024				10 pcs
	Electrical typewriter			10 pcs
01-03-00026	water ciooler 1/4 Hp compressor 30 lt			100 pcs
01.00.0000	carpet			200000 m2
01-03-00027	Pedestral stand fan sleek 16"			250 pcs
01-03-00028	FAX machine amplifiers intel speakers pyramids			300 Nos 200 Units
03-00029	(accessories) with spare parts			200 UIILS
01-03-00030	electrical printer with five extra ribbons			1200 pieces
01-03-00031	spare parts for printers incl, printer head, gears, ink ribbons, etc.			5550 pieces
	Water cooler with spare parts			400 pcs
01-03-00033	Shredders, different sizes			12 Units

01-03-00034	VACUUM CLEANER		11 PCS